LEGACY GYMNASTICS LIABILITY RELEASE FORM Legacy Gymnastics 260 Applegate Parkway • Pelham, Alabama 35124

Gymnastics by nature, is a high-risk sport. As with any activity that requires the total use of the human body, motor control, strength and balance, injuries may occur. Therefore, Legacy Gymnastics is not responsible for and cannot be held liable for injuries or contracting any infectious diseases that occur at or on this property while under supervision.

Legacy Gymnastics has at all times the latest and top of the line equipment. Equipment is constantly checked for safety, wear and tear, loose parts and condition and depth of matting as well as cleaned properly and efficiently before and after each class.

Legacy Gymnastics also has a highly trained staff that is consistently trained by the director as well as USAG educational courses and safety training. Every member of the Legacy staff receives safety training as well as training in proper spotting.

The director of Legacy Gymnastics is a professional of 18 years in the sport of gymnastics. Her training and certifications are above the standards required by the national association. The director is nationally safety certified and trains her staff in safety management.

Student name(s):	
Student DOB:	
Responsible party print name	
Responsible party	
-	
Phone number:	
Email address:	